
 

 

 

     ADMINISTRATION OF UNION TERRITORY OF LADAKH 
                                         LADAKH AUTONOMOUS HUILL DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL KARGIL 

               OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL GOVT. HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL 
                                TRESPONE KARGIL LADAKH PIN:194105.Email: hsstrespone20@gmail.com 

GOVT HR. SEC. SCHOOL TRESPONE KARGIL Ladakh  Academic Calendar SESSION 2023-24 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES 

  March  

01/03/2023 Wednesday  School Opening Ceremony  

15/03/2023 Wednesday Science Quiz & Debate Competition 

  APRIL 
17/04/2023 Monday  Clean India program / Class decoration 

24/04/2023 Monday  Extempore  (English)  

  MAY 

06/05/2023 Saturday Inter House Volleyball  Competition 

15/05/2023 Monday English Calligraphy  

20/05/2023 Saturday Cultural Activities  Competition   

27/05/2023 Saturday Urdu  Calligraphy 

  JUNE 

01/06/2023 Monday Admission for Class 9
th

 & 11
th

  

10/06/2023 Monday  Summer Vacation (for Ten Days  ) 

24/06/2023 Saturday General Knowledge Quiz  

  JULY 

03/07/2023 Monday Painting Competition  

08/07/2023 Saturday Sports Activities.  

22/07/2023 Saturday Patriotic Song  

  AUGUST 

 Cleanliness Week    

05/08/2023 Saturday  Over All School Cleanliness Drive  

18/08/2023 Friday Golden Test Starts For Class 10
th

 & 12
th

    

  SEPTEMBER 

05/09/2023 Tuesday Teacher’s day  

14/09/2023    Tuesday     Science Model Competition  

18/09/2023 Monday  English Debate competition  

25/09/2023 Monday  Science Quiz  

  OCTOBER 

03/10/2023 Tuesday  Social science Quiz on M.Gandhi  & Other freedom Fighters.  

16/10/2023 Monday  English Skit Competition  

21/10/2023 Saturday Inter house Drama Competition  

28/10/2023 Saturday Inter Class Quiz Competition  
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  NOVEMBER 

04/11/2023 Saturday Inter House Volley Ball Match (Boys & Girls)  

14/11/2023 Tuesday  Children Day Celebration  

25/11/2023 Saturday Story telling Urdu  

10 DEC. 2023 to 28 FEB 2024 WINTER VACATION 


